

Misc. Case- 147/2025
CNR No. WBHW01-003121-2025
Present: Dr. Debasree Lahiri
District Judge (In-Charge), Howrah
J.O. Code – WB00952

Order No. 04
Dated 09.03.2026

To day is fixed for S/R, A/D and filing postal receipt.

Petitioner files hazira.

S/Rs have been returned after proper service in respect of OP no 1 to 3 as per report of the process server.

Fix **12-05-2026** for appearance of OPs.

D/C by me

D.J

District Judge, Howrah (In-Charge)